RAINBOW SCHOOL
SESSION 2022-2023
SCHOOL CALENDAR
SNO | DETAILS DATES DAYS
- J’ . New Session Begin athapeit 2027 | Moncay
- Ram Navmi Yoth April, 2022 Sunday
3 1 Mahavir Jayanti 1Ath April, 2022 Thursday
1| __DrAmbedkar fayanti 14th April, 2022 Thursday
5| Good Friday Tth April, 2022 Friday
€| Board Exams Beglns 26th April , 2022 Tuasday
7] Eid-Ul Fitar 3rd May, 2022 Tuesday
8§ | Summer Vacations 23rd May (Mon) to 2nd July (Sat) Both Days Inclusive
9 | School Reopens ath July , 2022 Moriday
10 Eid-Ul-Zuha 10th July , 2022 Sunday
11 1st Assessment 11th July, 2022 Manday
12 Moharram 9th Aug , 2022 Tuesday
13 Raksha Bandhan 12th Aug , 2022 Friday
14 Independance Day 15th Aug , 2022 Monday
15 | Janmashtmi 19th Aug , 2022 Friday
15 Half Yearly Exams 12th Sep, 2022 Monday
17 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct , 2022 Sunday
i8 Maha Ashtmi 3rd Oct, 2022 fMonday
12 Maha Navmi 4th Oct, 2022 Tuesday
20 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi ) 5th Oct, 2022 Wednesday
21 Eid - E - Milad 9th Oct , 2022 Sunday
22 Deepawali 24th Oct, 2022 Monday
23 Goverdhan Puja 26th Oct , 2022 Wednesday
24 Bhaiya Dooj 27th Oct ,2022 Thursday
25 Guru Nanak Jayanti 8th Nov , 2022 Tuesday
26 Pre- Board 2nd Assessment 12th Dec, 2022 Monday
27 Christmas 25th Dec, 2022 Sunday
28 Winter Vacations 26th Dec (Mon) to 7th Jan(sat} Both Days Inclusive
29 School Reopens 9th Jan. 2023 Monday
30 Annual Exams 21st Feb 2023 Tuesday
1- 2nd Saturday will be a holiday .
2-  Parents can meet the Principal on Tuesday and Friday between 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm .

ALL OTHER HOLIDAYS WILL BE NOTIFIED FROM TIME TO TIME
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